
2010 Varsity

High School Bowling Club 11/2/2009

Name:Team Number: Madison Lafollette 1

Date M %G %GamesFill %Open %Spare %Strike %FramesOpensSparesStrikes

Kastorff, Keagan 1ID:

 11  3  4  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.61  0.17  0.22  0.78  9.0

 11  3  4  18Totals:  0.61  0.17  0.22  0.78  9.0  1.00  1.00

Green, Kevin 2ID:

 4  3  2  911/2/09   4:30 pm  0.44  0.33  0.22  0.78  9.0

 4  3  2  9Totals:  0.44  0.33  0.22  0.78  9.0  1.00  1.00

Weum, Dalton 3ID:

 6  2  1  911/2/09   4:30 pm  0.67  0.22  0.11  0.89  9.0

 6  2  1  9Totals:  0.67  0.22  0.11  0.89  9.0  1.00  1.00

Weid, Kyle 4ID:

 9  5  4  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.50  0.28  0.22  0.78  9.0

 9  5  4  18Totals:  0.50  0.28  0.22  0.78  9.0  1.00  1.00

Schillinglaw, Ross 5ID:

 8  5  5  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.44  0.28  0.28  0.72  9.0

 8  5  5  18Totals:  0.44  0.28  0.28  0.72  9.0  1.00  1.00

Bremmer, Brandon 6ID:

 12  2  4  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.67  0.11  0.22  0.78  9.0

 12  2  4  18Totals:  0.67  0.11  0.22  0.78  9.0  1.00  1.00

 50  20  20  90Team Totals:  0.56  0.22  0.22  0.78  54.0
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2010 Varsity

High School Bowling Club 11/2/2009

Name:Team Number: Madison East 2

Date M %G %GamesFill %Open %Spare %Strike %FramesOpensSparesStrikes

Gannon, Matt 9ID:

 8  7  3  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.44  0.39  0.17  0.83  9.0

 8  7  3  18Totals:  0.44  0.39  0.17  0.83  9.0  1.00  1.00

Ewers, Brad 11ID:

 4  2  12  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.22  0.11  0.67  0.33  9.0

 4  2  12  18Totals:  0.22  0.11  0.67  0.33  9.0  1.00  1.00

Beckman, Kyle 12ID:

 5  9  4  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.28  0.50  0.22  0.78  9.0

 5  9  4  18Totals:  0.28  0.50  0.22  0.78  9.0  1.00  1.00

Grossman, Brian 13ID:

 2  9  7  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.11  0.50  0.39  0.61  9.0

 2  9  7  18Totals:  0.11  0.50  0.39  0.61  9.0  1.00  1.00

Phillips, KC 15ID:

 1  5  12  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.06  0.28  0.67  0.33  9.0

 1  5  12  18Totals:  0.06  0.28  0.67  0.33  9.0  1.00  1.00

 20  32  38  90Team Totals:  0.22  0.36  0.42  0.58  45.0
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2010 Varsity

High School Bowling Club 11/2/2009

Name:Team Number: Lodi 3

Date M %G %GamesFill %Open %Spare %Strike %FramesOpensSparesStrikes

Thaden, Tony 16ID:

 12  6  0  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.67  0.33  0.00  1.00  9.0

 12  6  0  18Totals:  0.67  0.33  0.00  1.00  9.0  1.00  1.00

Thaden, Ricky 17ID:

 4  9  5  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.22  0.50  0.28  0.72  9.0

 4  9  5  18Totals:  0.22  0.50  0.28  0.72  9.0  1.00  1.00

Hellenbrand, Kyle 18ID:

 4  4  10  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.22  0.22  0.56  0.44  9.0

 4  4  10  18Totals:  0.22  0.22  0.56  0.44  9.0  1.00  1.00

Steinberg, Brady 19ID:

 11  7  0  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.61  0.39  0.00  1.00  9.0

 11  7  0  18Totals:  0.61  0.39  0.00  1.00  9.0  1.00  1.00

Saari, Ashley 20ID:

 6  8  4  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.33  0.44  0.22  0.78  9.0

 6  8  4  18Totals:  0.33  0.44  0.22  0.78  9.0  1.00  1.00

 37  34  19  90Team Totals:  0.41  0.38  0.21  0.79  45.0
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2010 Varsity

High School Bowling Club 11/2/2009

Name:Team Number: Monona Grove 4

Date M %G %GamesFill %Open %Spare %Strike %FramesOpensSparesStrikes

Barlow, N 22ID:

 4  7  7  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.22  0.39  0.39  0.61  9.0

 4  7  7  18Totals:  0.22  0.39  0.39  0.61  9.0  1.00  1.00

Dahl, J 23ID:

 2  3  4  911/2/09   4:30 pm  0.22  0.33  0.44  0.56  9.0

 2  3  4  9Totals:  0.22  0.33  0.44  0.56  9.0  1.00  1.00

McCauly, D 24ID:

 2  3  4  911/2/09   4:30 pm  0.22  0.33  0.44  0.56  9.0

 2  3  4  9Totals:  0.22  0.33  0.44  0.56  9.0  1.00  1.00

Dickens, T 25ID:

 5  8  5  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.28  0.44  0.28  0.72  9.0

 5  8  5  18Totals:  0.28  0.44  0.28  0.72  9.0  1.00  1.00

Schaefer, Z 26ID:

 11  3  4  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.61  0.17  0.22  0.78  9.0

 11  3  4  18Totals:  0.61  0.17  0.22  0.78  9.0  1.00  1.00

Moe, T 27ID:

 3  3  3  911/2/09   4:30 pm  0.33  0.33  0.33  0.67  9.0

 3  3  3  9Totals:  0.33  0.33  0.33  0.67  9.0  1.00  1.00

Bland, G 28ID:

 3  4  2  911/2/09   4:30 pm  0.33  0.44  0.22  0.78  9.0

 3  4  2  9Totals:  0.33  0.44  0.22  0.78  9.0  1.00  1.00

 30  31  29  90Team Totals:  0.33  0.34  0.32  0.68  63.0
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2010 Varsity

High School Bowling Club 11/2/2009

Name:Team Number: Sun Prairie 5

Date M %G %GamesFill %Open %Spare %Strike %FramesOpensSparesStrikes

Meekma, Matt 29ID:

 11  5  2  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.61  0.28  0.11  0.89  9.0

 11  5  2  18Totals:  0.61  0.28  0.11  0.89  9.0  1.00  1.00

Powers, Nick 30ID:

 11  5  2  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.61  0.28  0.11  0.89  9.0

 11  5  2  18Totals:  0.61  0.28  0.11  0.89  9.0  1.00  1.00

Karabin, Matt 31ID:

 15  1  2  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.83  0.06  0.11  0.89  9.0

 15  1  2  18Totals:  0.83  0.06  0.11  0.89  9.0  1.00  1.00

Schade, Kyle 32ID:

 11  5  2  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.61  0.28  0.11  0.89  9.0

 11  5  2  18Totals:  0.61  0.28  0.11  0.89  9.0  1.00  1.00

Welsh, Robbie 33ID:

 5  4  3  1211/2/09   4:30 pm  0.42  0.33  0.25  0.75  9.0

 5  4  3  12Totals:  0.42  0.33  0.25  0.75  9.0  1.00  1.00

Thompson, Bradley 34ID:

 3  2  1  611/2/09   4:30 pm  0.50  0.33  0.17  0.83  6.0

 3  2  1  6Totals:  0.50  0.33  0.17  0.83  6.0  0.67  1.00

 56  22  12  90Team Totals:  0.62  0.24  0.13  0.87  51.0
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2010 Varsity

High School Bowling Club 11/2/2009

Name:Team Number: Verona 6

Date M %G %GamesFill %Open %Spare %Strike %FramesOpensSparesStrikes

Pechan, Cody 37ID:

 2  3  1  611/2/09   4:30 pm  0.33  0.50  0.17  0.83  4.0

 2  3  1  6Totals:  0.33  0.50  0.17  0.83  4.0  0.44  1.00

Sherer, Sam 38ID:

 9  8  0  1711/2/09   4:30 pm  0.53  0.47  0.00  1.00  9.0

 9  8  0  17Totals:  0.53  0.47  0.00  1.00  9.0  1.00  1.00

Drews, David 39ID:

 10  2  4  1611/2/09   4:30 pm  0.63  0.13  0.25  0.75  8.0

 10  2  4  16Totals:  0.63  0.13  0.25  0.75  8.0  0.89  1.00

Switzky, Colin 40ID:

 0  1  1  211/2/09   4:30 pm  0.00  0.50  0.50  0.50  2.0

 0  1  1  2Totals:  0.00  0.50  0.50  0.50  2.0  0.22  1.00

Steele, Corey 41ID:

 7  7  2  1611/2/09   4:30 pm  0.44  0.44  0.13  0.88  9.0

 7  7  2  16Totals:  0.44  0.44  0.13  0.88  9.0  1.00  1.00

Salisbury, Cory 42ID:

 9  7  1  1711/2/09   4:30 pm  0.53  0.41  0.06  0.94  9.0

 9  7  1  17Totals:  0.53  0.41  0.06  0.94  9.0  1.00  1.00

Ramsden, Cody 105ID:

 10  3  3  1611/2/09   4:30 pm  0.63  0.19  0.19  0.81  8.0

 10  3  3  16Totals:  0.63  0.19  0.19  0.81  8.0  0.89  1.00

 47  31  12  90Team Totals:  0.52  0.34  0.13  0.87  49.0
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2010 Varsity

High School Bowling Club 11/2/2009

Name:Team Number: Deforest 7

Date M %G %GamesFill %Open %Spare %Strike %FramesOpensSparesStrikes

Gillbert, Tyler 43ID:

 4  5  3  1211/2/09   4:30 pm  0.33  0.42  0.25  0.75  8.0

 4  5  3  12Totals:  0.33  0.42  0.25  0.75  8.0  0.89  1.00

Brunner, Mason 44ID:

 6  5  3  1411/2/09   4:30 pm  0.43  0.36  0.21  0.79  7.0

 6  5  3  14Totals:  0.43  0.36  0.21  0.79  7.0  0.78  1.00

Skowronski, Matt 45ID:

 5  6  3  1411/2/09   4:30 pm  0.36  0.43  0.21  0.79  7.0

 5  6  3  14Totals:  0.36  0.43  0.21  0.79  7.0  0.78  1.00

Chitek, Nick 46ID:

 7  5  4  1611/2/09   4:30 pm  0.44  0.31  0.25  0.75  8.0

 7  5  4  16Totals:  0.44  0.31  0.25  0.75  8.0  0.89  1.00

Mack, Colin 47ID:

 6  7  3  1611/2/09   4:30 pm  0.38  0.44  0.19  0.81  8.0

 6  7  3  16Totals:  0.38  0.44  0.19  0.81  8.0  0.89  1.00

Sands, Dalton 48ID:

 12  3  3  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.67  0.17  0.17  0.83  9.0

 12  3  3  18Totals:  0.67  0.17  0.17  0.83  9.0  1.00  1.00

 40  31  19  90Team Totals:  0.44  0.34  0.21  0.79  47.0
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2010 Varsity

High School Bowling Club 11/2/2009

Name:Team Number: Madison Memorial 8

Date M %G %GamesFill %Open %Spare %Strike %FramesOpensSparesStrikes

Fisher, Trevor 49ID:

 13  4  1  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.72  0.22  0.06  0.94  9.0

 13  4  1  18Totals:  0.72  0.22  0.06  0.94  9.0  1.00  1.00

Fallon, Ryan 50ID:

 8  5  5  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.44  0.28  0.28  0.72  9.0

 8  5  5  18Totals:  0.44  0.28  0.28  0.72  9.0  1.00  1.00

Habich, Trevor 51ID:

 8  6  4  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.44  0.33  0.22  0.78  9.0

 8  6  4  18Totals:  0.44  0.33  0.22  0.78  9.0  1.00  1.00

Schroeder, Nick 52ID:

 11  5  2  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.61  0.28  0.11  0.89  9.0

 11  5  2  18Totals:  0.61  0.28  0.11  0.89  9.0  1.00  1.00

Thomas, Jacob 53ID:

 13  4  1  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.72  0.22  0.06  0.94  9.0

 13  4  1  18Totals:  0.72  0.22  0.06  0.94  9.0  1.00  1.00

 53  24  13  90Team Totals:  0.59  0.27  0.14  0.86  45.0

Page 8 of 14



2010 Varsity

High School Bowling Club 11/2/2009

Name:Team Number: Waunakee 9

Date M %G %GamesFill %Open %Spare %Strike %FramesOpensSparesStrikes

Pulsen, Josh 55ID:

 4  5  4  1311/2/09   4:30 pm  0.31  0.38  0.31  0.69  9.0

 4  5  4  13Totals:  0.31  0.38  0.31  0.69  9.0  1.00  1.00

Armstrong, Zac 56ID:

 9  5  2  1611/2/09   4:30 pm  0.56  0.31  0.13  0.88  9.0

 9  5  2  16Totals:  0.56  0.31  0.13  0.88  9.0  1.00  1.00

Wipperfurth, Wade 57ID:

 6  4  7  1711/2/09   4:30 pm  0.35  0.24  0.41  0.59  9.0

 6  4  7  17Totals:  0.35  0.24  0.41  0.59  9.0  1.00  1.00

DeRoscher, Kyle 58ID:

 5  3  4  1211/2/09   4:30 pm  0.42  0.25  0.33  0.67  9.0

 5  3  4  12Totals:  0.42  0.25  0.33  0.67  9.0  1.00  1.00

Alder, Jay 59ID:

 7  2  5  1411/2/09   4:30 pm  0.50  0.14  0.36  0.64  9.0

 7  2  5  14Totals:  0.50  0.14  0.36  0.64  9.0  1.00  1.00

wallweg, Brian 60ID:

 9  6  3  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.50  0.33  0.17  0.83  9.0

 9  6  3  18Totals:  0.50  0.33  0.17  0.83  9.0  1.00  1.00

 40  25  25  90Team Totals:  0.44  0.28  0.28  0.72  54.0
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2010 Varsity

High School Bowling Club 11/2/2009

Name:Team Number: Oregon 10

Date M %G %GamesFill %Open %Spare %Strike %FramesOpensSparesStrikes

Kaat, Derek 63ID:

 11  1  4  1611/2/09   4:30 pm  0.69  0.06  0.25  0.75  8.0

 11  1  4  16Totals:  0.69  0.06  0.25  0.75  8.0  0.89  1.00

S, Max 64ID:

 5  8  2  1511/2/09   4:30 pm  0.33  0.53  0.13  0.87  8.0

 5  8  2  15Totals:  0.33  0.53  0.13  0.87  8.0  0.89  1.00

T, Matt 65ID:

 8  5  2  1511/2/09   4:30 pm  0.53  0.33  0.13  0.87  8.0

 8  5  2  15Totals:  0.53  0.33  0.13  0.87  8.0  0.89  1.00

T, Brady 66ID:

 11  2  3  1611/2/09   4:30 pm  0.69  0.13  0.19  0.81  8.0

 11  2  3  16Totals:  0.69  0.13  0.19  0.81  8.0  0.89  1.00

Q, Kyle 67ID:

 6  5  3  1411/2/09   4:30 pm  0.43  0.36  0.21  0.79  7.0

 6  5  3  14Totals:  0.43  0.36  0.21  0.79  7.0  0.78  1.00

N, Andrew 68ID:

 3  6  5  1411/2/09   4:30 pm  0.21  0.43  0.36  0.64  7.0

 3  6  5  14Totals:  0.21  0.43  0.36  0.64  7.0  0.78  1.00

 44  27  19  90Team Totals:  0.49  0.30  0.21  0.79  46.0

Page 10 of 14



2010 Varsity

High School Bowling Club 11/2/2009

Name:Team Number: Edgewood/West 11

Date M %G %GamesFill %Open %Spare %Strike %FramesOpensSparesStrikes

Locust, Jonathan 69ID:

 6  7  1  1411/2/09   4:30 pm  0.43  0.50  0.07  0.93  7.0

 6  7  1  14Totals:  0.43  0.50  0.07  0.93  7.0  0.78  1.00

Darwin, Mark 70ID:

 4  7  3  1411/2/09   4:30 pm  0.29  0.50  0.21  0.79  7.0

 4  7  3  14Totals:  0.29  0.50  0.21  0.79  7.0  0.78  1.00

Butt, Eric 71ID:

 2  1  9  1211/2/09   4:30 pm  0.17  0.08  0.75  0.25  6.0

 2  1  9  12Totals:  0.17  0.08  0.75  0.25  6.0  0.67  1.00

Lauer, Izaak 72ID:

 1  4  7  1211/2/09   4:30 pm  0.08  0.33  0.58  0.42  6.0

 1  4  7  12Totals:  0.08  0.33  0.58  0.42  6.0  0.67  1.00

Sekkon, Neal 73ID:

 1  4  7  1211/2/09   4:30 pm  0.08  0.33  0.58  0.42  6.0

 1  4  7  12Totals:  0.08  0.33  0.58  0.42  6.0  0.67  1.00

James, Matt 74ID:

 1  4  7  1211/2/09   4:30 pm  0.08  0.33  0.58  0.42  6.0

 1  4  7  12Totals:  0.08  0.33  0.58  0.42  6.0  0.67  1.00

Borovsky, Nico 75ID:

 7  6  1  1411/2/09   4:30 pm  0.50  0.43  0.07  0.93  7.0

 7  6  1  14Totals:  0.50  0.43  0.07  0.93  7.0  0.78  1.00

 22  33  35  90Team Totals:  0.24  0.37  0.39  0.61  45.0
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2010 Varsity

High School Bowling Club 11/2/2009

Name:Team Number: Sauk Prairie 12

Date M %G %GamesFill %Open %Spare %Strike %FramesOpensSparesStrikes

Young, David 76ID:

 11  4  3  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.61  0.22  0.17  0.83  9.0

 11  4  3  18Totals:  0.61  0.22  0.17  0.83  9.0  1.00  1.00

Bradley, Anthony 77ID:

 7  8  3  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.39  0.44  0.17  0.83  9.0

 7  8  3  18Totals:  0.39  0.44  0.17  0.83  9.0  1.00  1.00

Rothman, Szach 78ID:

 3  8  3  1411/2/09   4:30 pm  0.21  0.57  0.21  0.79  7.0

 3  8  3  14Totals:  0.21  0.57  0.21  0.79  7.0  0.78  1.00

Fritschler, Nathan 79ID:

 2  6  4  1211/2/09   4:30 pm  0.17  0.50  0.33  0.67  6.0

 2  6  4  12Totals:  0.17  0.50  0.33  0.67  6.0  0.67  1.00

Gander, Lane 80ID:

 8  3  5  1611/2/09   4:30 pm  0.50  0.19  0.31  0.69  8.0

 8  3  5  16Totals:  0.50  0.19  0.31  0.69  8.0  0.89  1.00

Hoege, Brandon 82ID:

 1  1  4  611/2/09   4:30 pm  0.17  0.17  0.67  0.33  3.0

 1  1  4  6Totals:  0.17  0.17  0.67  0.33  3.0  0.33  1.00

Bohl, Christopher 83ID:

 1  0  5  611/2/09   4:30 pm  0.17  0.00  0.83  0.17  3.0

 1  0  5  6Totals:  0.17  0.00  0.83  0.17  3.0  0.33  1.00

 33  30  27  90Team Totals:  0.37  0.33  0.30  0.70  45.0
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2010 Varsity

High School Bowling Club 11/2/2009

Name:Team Number: Cambridge 13

Date M %G %GamesFill %Open %Spare %Strike %FramesOpensSparesStrikes

Chitwood, Caleb 86ID:

 2  2  2  611/2/09   4:30 pm  0.33  0.33  0.33  0.67  3.0

 2  2  2  6Totals:  0.33  0.33  0.33  0.67  3.0  0.33  1.00

Krause, Casey 87ID:

 12  6  0  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.67  0.33  0.00  1.00  9.0

 12  6  0  18Totals:  0.67  0.33  0.00  1.00  9.0  1.00  1.00

Papenfuss, Tyler 88ID:

 8  3  7  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.44  0.17  0.39  0.61  9.0

 8  3  7  18Totals:  0.44  0.17  0.39  0.61  9.0  1.00  1.00

Rather, Roland 89ID:

 1  2  3  611/2/09   4:30 pm  0.17  0.33  0.50  0.50  3.0

 1  2  3  6Totals:  0.17  0.33  0.50  0.50  3.0  0.33  1.00

Johnson, Sam 90ID:

 2  3  1  611/2/09   4:30 pm  0.33  0.50  0.17  0.83  3.0

 2  3  1  6Totals:  0.33  0.50  0.17  0.83  3.0  0.33  1.00

Porter, Codi 91ID:

 11  3  4  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.61  0.17  0.22  0.78  9.0

 11  3  4  18Totals:  0.61  0.17  0.22  0.78  9.0  1.00  1.00

Jenkins, Patrick 92ID:

 13  3  2  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.72  0.17  0.11  0.89  9.0

 13  3  2  18Totals:  0.72  0.17  0.11  0.89  9.0  1.00  1.00

 49  22  19  90Team Totals:  0.54  0.24  0.21  0.79  45.0
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2010 Varsity

High School Bowling Club 11/2/2009

Name:Team Number: Marshall/Waterloo 14

Date M %G %GamesFill %Open %Spare %Strike %FramesOpensSparesStrikes

Bratland, Colton 93ID:

 7  6  5  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.39  0.33  0.28  0.72  9.0

 7  6  5  18Totals:  0.39  0.33  0.28  0.72  9.0  1.00  1.00

Ary, Justin 94ID:

 3  9  5  1711/2/09   4:30 pm  0.18  0.53  0.29  0.71  9.0

 3  9  5  17Totals:  0.18  0.53  0.29  0.71  9.0  1.00  1.00

Viken, Dakota 95ID:

 5  11  2  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.28  0.61  0.11  0.89  9.0

 5  11  2  18Totals:  0.28  0.61  0.11  0.89  9.0  1.00  1.00

Driver, Jacob 96ID:

 2  4  4  1011/2/09   4:30 pm  0.20  0.40  0.40  0.60  9.0

 2  4  4  10Totals:  0.20  0.40  0.40  0.60  9.0  1.00  1.00

Bickette, Kasey 97ID:

 2  1  6  911/2/09   4:30 pm  0.22  0.11  0.67  0.33  9.0

 2  1  6  9Totals:  0.22  0.11  0.67  0.33  9.0  1.00  1.00

Miller, Braxton 98ID:

 9  4  5  1811/2/09   4:30 pm  0.50  0.22  0.28  0.72  9.0

 9  4  5  18Totals:  0.50  0.22  0.28  0.72  9.0  1.00  1.00

 28  35  27  90Team Totals:  0.31  0.39  0.30  0.70  54.0
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